NEW!
225
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
ELECTRICAL W
IRING M
ATERIALS
4
ACCESS TO OVER 350 MANUFACTURERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
DESCRIPTION
The CBL Series offers a selection of high quality wire and
cables that can be used for building communication and panel
wiring. Additional cable types and sizes are avaialble.
FEATURES
•	 Plenum and non-plenum communication cables
•	 Thermostat wire for connecting to any thermostat
•	 300 volts rated
•	 UL File #E116676 for type CL3P or Type CL3R
•	 One year warranty
WIRING
COMMUNICATION AND CONTROL CABLE
CBL SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CBL-TP CBL-ETH CBL-TW
CBL-TP Series
CBL-TW Series
Model Jacket
Color
Number Of
Conductors
Number
Of Pairs AWG Size Plenum
Rating Shielding Standard Package Type Weight
lb (Kg)
TWISTED PAIR (22 AWG)
CBL-TP222SN Gray 2 1 22 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 13.02 (5.91)
CBL-TP224SN Gray 4 2 22 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 19.38 (8.79)
CBL-TP226SN Gray 6 3 22 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 27.90 (12.66)
CBL-TP222SP White 2 1 22 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 15.56 (7.06)
CBL-TP224SP White 4 2 22 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 21.74 (9.86)
TWISTED PAIR (18 AWG)
CBL-TP182SN Gray 2 1 18 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 20.85 (9.46)
CBL-TP184SN Gray 4 2 18 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 37.25 (16.9)
CBL-TP186SN Gray 6 3 18 Non-plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 56.30 (25.54)
CBL-TP182SP White 2 1 18 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 24.68 (11.19)
CBL-TP184SP White 4 2 18 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 41.00 (18.6)
CBL-TP186SP White 6 3 18 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 69.10 (31.34)
THERMOSTAT WIRE
CBL-TW185UN Brown 5 None 18 Non-plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 25.00 (11.34)
CBL-TW185UP White 5 None 18 Plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 25.00 (11.34)
CBL-TW186UN Brown 6 None 18 Non-plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 3.00 (1.36)
CBL-TW186UP White 6 None 18 Plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 3.00 (1.36)
CBL-TW188UN Brown 8 None 18 Non-plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 3.00 (1.36)
CBL-TW188UP White 8 None 18 Plenum Unshielded 250 ft (76 m) Spool 3.00 (1.36)
CAT5E ETHERNET
CBL-ETH248UN Gray 8 4 24 Non-plenum Unshielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 15.00 (6.8)
CBL-ETH248UP Gray 8 4 24 Plenum Unshielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 15.00 (6.8)
MSTP
CBL-MSTP182SP Natural 2 1 18 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 56.00 (25.4)
CBL-MSTP222SP Teal 2 1 22 Plenum Shielded 1000 ft (305 m) Spool 21.00 (9.53)